Versatile
•	�Complies with national and interna-
tional requirements for grid integra-
tion
•	�Analog and digital interfaces for
active and reactive power setpoints
SMA Cluster Controller
Professional monitoring and control for decentralized PV systems

Top-hat rail power supply unit
USB flash drive
Type designation
Technical Data SMA Cluster Controller
Speedwire, 10/100 Mbit/s
Fast Ethernet, 10/100 Mbit/s
HTTP, FTP, Modbus TCP/UDP, SMTP, Sunny Portal
2 ports/10BASE-T or 100BASE-TX, RJ45, switched
2 USB 2.0 high-speed ports, type A
Connector/push-in spring-cage terminal
75/25*
100 m (between two devices)
External power supply unit (available as an accessory)
18 V DC to 30 V DC
Typ. 12 W/max. 30 W
-25°C to +60°C (-13°F to +140°F)
4% to 95%, non-condensing
0 m to 3,000 m
LC display, monochromatic, back-lit
German, English
1.7 GB as ring buffer
USB mass storage (optional, available as an accessory)
2/USB 2.0 high-speed/type A
8
Setpoints for active and reactive power
3 x current signal, 1 x voltage signal
0 mA to 20 mA or 0 V to +10 V
Irradiation measurement, setpoints for active/reactive power or current/voltage measurement
2 / PT100 / PT1000 (two or four-cable connection)
-40°C to +85°C (-40°to +185°F)
Measurement of ambient and cell temperature
3/potential-free relay contacts
48 V DC/30 W
Error message, warning and active power limitation
2/4 mA to 20 mA
Feedback of the active and reactive power setpoints
275/133/71 mm (10.8/5.2/2.8 inch)
0.9 kg (2.0 lb)
Indoors/IP20
Top-hat rail mounting
LC display, LEDs
German, English, Italian, Spanish, French, Dutch, Portuguese, Greek, Czech
Integrated web server, display, keypad
Real-time clock (RTC) with maintenance-free buffering
PV system and yield monitoring, measured value processing, performance analysis,
presentation, status reports, mobile data access
5 years
Input: 100 V to 240 V AC / 45 to 65 Hz, Output: 24 V DC/2.5 A
4 GB or 8 GB, highly reliable industrial quality
CLCON-10/*CLCON-S-10
CL